Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Batson - (178151) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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17/06/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
03/05/15
25/03/17
03/05/15
30/04/17
12/04/15
14/06/17
05/10/14
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16/11/13
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Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Mare Nostrum

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Mare Nostrum - Barcelona

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.68
31.07
30.89
30.82
30.72
30.72
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30.38
30.31
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31.04
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31.91
33.39
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03/05/15
03/05/15
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24/05/14
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04/05/14
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Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet

BG East Region Championships

Northampton Summer Meet

Meet

Mare Nostrum

Mare Nostrum - Barcelona

ASA East Long Course Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
ASA East Region Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet

BG East Region Championships

Northampton Summer Meet
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